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His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor)  
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Brianna the Small (Breanna Jones) 
Consulting Deputy - Matildis la Libraire 
OP Deputy - Katrin Grimdottir  
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org  
 

Chatelaine  
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Katrin Grimsdottir (Kathleen Hill) 
Deputy - Brianna Stonefield 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Rebecca of Rivenstar (Rebecca Dickerson) 
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org 
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org  
 

Knight's Marshal 
Orentil (Ron Schanlaub)  
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org 
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org  
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones)  
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 

Upcoming Baronial Activities 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 

Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 

 

Monthly Business Meetings  
Monday 7:00 pm 

Location TBA 
 

Weekly Fighter Practices  
Heavy Armor & Fencing 
Wednesdays 8:00 pm - 

Purdue Armory 
 

A&S Nights 
Fridays on Purdue Campus 

 
Dance Practices 

Tuesdays on Purdue Campus 

Herald’s Report - Middle Kingdom & Baronial Awards 
 

Order of the Rivenstar:  
Euphemia, Zvonimira Okicka, Dustyne L’Evesque, and Rebecca of Rivenstar 
 

Úlfheiðr in rauða Þórsdóttir was given a second medallion.  
 

Defenders of Rivenstar:  Broli the Norseman, Trenton,  
and Mateo del Cappa Verde 
 

Order of Silvija’s Acorn:  Rebecca of Rivenstar 
 

Order of the Guiding Star:  Brianna Stonefield 

Festival of Maidens   1-28-23 
University of Illinois Union  
 

Three Saints Spring Event   4-22-23 
Tippecanoe County Fairgrounds, Lafayette 

 
Check in with our Facebook Group Page and 
Discord for upcoming classes, demos, locations, 
and times. We’d love to see you there! 

Stepping Down as Chronicler Take Three 
 

After three terms and thirteen years of being 
the Rivenstar Chronicler, I am happy to 
announce that Lady Brianna Stonefield will 
be taking over the position starting in 2023.  
I hope you will welcome and support her 
efforts to continue our newsletter traditions. 
 

In Service, 
THL Katrin Grimsdottir 


